
George Soulie De Morant’s Weihe Points (listed by channel flow) 
Benzoic Acid Lu-1, Right
Euphrasia Lu-1, Left
Sepia Lu-2
Stramonium LI-17, Right
Belladonna LI-17, Left
Bartya Carbonica LI-18, Right
Tonca LI-18, Left
Cumaruma LI-18, Left
Petroleum ST-10, Right
Conium Maculatum ST-10, Left
Muriatic Acid ST-11, Right
Lachesis ST-11, Left
Zincum Metallicum ST-12, Right
Hyosciamus Niger ST-12, Left
Calcarea Carbon. ST-13, Right
Nitricum Acidum ST-13, Left
Arnica ST-14, Right
Viola Tricolor ST-14, Left
Calendula ? ST-14, Left
Aranea Diadema ST-15
Drosera Rotundif ST-16, Right
Spongia Tosta ST-16, Left
Crataegus ST-20, Right
Strophanthus ST-20, Left
Gummi Gutti ST-21, Right
Arsenicum Album ST-21, Left
Chelidonium Majus ST-22, Right
Carbo Vegetalis ST-22, Left
Carduus Marianus ST-23, Right
Squilla Maritama ST-23, Left
Staphysagria ST-25, Left
Bryonia ST-25, Right
Ignatia ST-27, Right
Ranunculus Bulbosus ST-27, Left
Phosphoricum Acid. ST-28, Right
Cuprum Metallicum ST-28, Left
Palladium ST-29, Right
Mercurius Iodatus Flavus ST-29, Left
Juniperus Com. ST-30, bilat
Antimonium Crudum Sp-13, Right
Cannabis Indica Sp-13, Left
Ceanothus Sp-15
Kali Carbonicum Sp-17
Kali Chlor. Sp-18
Creosotum Sp-19, Right
Sabadilla Sp-19, Left
Hepar Sulfur Sp-20, Right
Ratanhia Sp-20, Left
Allium Cepa Sp-21, Right
Senega Sp-21, Left
Magnesia Carb. BL-2, Right
Mercurius Corr. BL-2, Left

Phellandrium Aquaticum BL-11
Millefolium BL-12
Antimonium Tartaricum BL-13
Agaricus (Amanita) BL-14, Right
Robinia (yellow locust) BL-14, Left
Gelsemium BL-15
Phytolacca BL-17
Chenopodium BL-18
Berberis BL-23
Chelidonium Majus BL-42, Right
Terebenthina BL-42, Left
Capsicum BL-43
Solidago Virga BL-44
Coccus Cacti BL-47
Ferrum Metallicum K-11
Rhododendron K-13, Right
Pulsatilla K-13, Left
Platina K-14, Right
Kali Bichromicum K-14, Left
Berberis K-15, Right
Sepia K-15, Left
Mercurius Vivus (Calomel) K-16, Right
Plumbum Metallicum K-16, Left
Aurum Metallicum K-17, Right
Natrum Phosphoricum K-17, Left
Natrum Sulfuricum K-18, Right
Sulfur K-18, Left
Cocculus K-21, Left
Chamomilla K-21, Right
Graphites K-22
Glonoin K-23
Anacardium K-24
Ambra Grisea K-25, Right
Angostura K-25, Left
Lycopodium K-26, Right
Veratrum Viride K-26, Left
Borax K-27, Right
Cimicifuga K-27, Left
Tabacum SJ-17, Left
Sabina SJ-17, Right
Apis Mellifica SJ-23, Right
Asafoetida SJ-23, Left
Coffea GB-2, Right
Taraxacum GB-2, Left
Ledum Pal. GB-22, Left
Kali Phosphoricum GB-23
Cantharis GB-25
Calcarea Phosphoricum GB-26
Colocynthis GB-28
Stannum Metallicum GB-30
Nux Vomica Lv-13, Right
China Lv-13, Left



George Soulie De Morant’s Weihe Points (alphabetical by remedy) 
Agaricus (Amanita) BL-14, Right
Allium Cepa Sp-21, Right
Ambra Grisea K-25, Right
Anacardium K-24
Angostura K-25, Left
Antimonium Tartaricum BL-13
Antimonium Crudum Sp-13, Right
Apis Mellifica SJ-23, Right
Aranea Diadema ST-15
Arnica ST-14, Right
Arsenicum Album ST-21, Left
Asafoetida SJ-23, Left
Aurum Metallicum K-17, Right
Bartya Carbonica LI-18, Right
Belladonna LI-17, Left
Benzoic Acid Lu-1, Right
Berberis BL-23
Berberis K-15, Right
Borax K-27, Right
Bryonia ST-25, Right
Calcarea Phosphoricum GB-26
Calcarea Carbon. ST-13, Right
Calendula ? ST-14, Left
Cannabis Indica Sp-13, Left
Cantharis GB-25
Capsicum BL-43
Carbo Vegetalis ST-22, Left
Carduus Marianus ST-23, Right
Ceanothus Sp-15
Chamomilla K-21, Right
Chelidonium Majus BL-42, Right
Chelidonium Majus ST-22, Right
Chenopodium BL-18
China Lv-13, Left
Cimicifuga K-27, Left
Cocculus K-21, Left
Coccus Cacti BL-47
Coffea GB-2, Right
Colocynthis GB-28
Conium Maculatum ST-10, Left
Crataegus ST-20, Right
Creosotum Sp-19, Right
Cumaruma LI-18, Left
Cuprum Metallicum ST-28, Left
Drosera Rotundif ST-16, Right
Euphrasia Lu-1, Left
Ferrum Metallicum K-11
Gelsemium BL-15
Glonoin K-23
Graphites K-22
Gummi Gutti ST-21, Right
Hepar Sulfur Sp-20, Right
Hyosciamus Niger ST-12, Left

Ignatia ST-27, Right
Juniperus Com. ST-30, bilat
Kali Phosphoricum GB-23
Kali Chlor. Sp-18
Kali Carbonicum Sp-17
Kali Bichromicum K-14, Left
Lachesis ST-11, Left
Ledum Pal. GB-22, Left
Lycopodium K-26, Right
Magnesia Carb. BL-2, Right
Mercurius Corr. BL-2, Left
Mercurius Iodatus Flavus ST-29, Left
Mercurius Vivus (Calomel) K-16, Right
Millefolium BL-12
Muriatic Acid ST-11, Right
Natrum Sulfuricum K-18, Right
Natrum Phosphoricum K-17, Left
Nitricum Acidum ST-13, Left
Nux Vomica Lv-13, Right
Palladium ST-29, Right
Petroleum ST-10, Right
Phellandrium Aquaticum BL-11
Phosphoricum Acid. ST-28, Right
Phytolacca BL-17
Platina K-14, Right
Plumbum Metallicum K-16, Left
Pulsatilla K-13, Left
Ranunculus Bulbosus ST-27, Left
Ratanhia Sp-20, Left
Rhododendron K-13, Right
Robinia (yellow locust) BL-14, Left
Sabadilla Sp-19, Left
Sabina SJ-17, Right
Senega Sp-21, Left
Sepia K-15, Left
Sepia Lu-2
Solidago Virga BL-44
Spongia Tosta ST-16, Left
Squilla Maritama ST-23, Left
Stannum Metallicum GB-30
Staphysagria ST-25, Left
Stramonium LI-17, Right
Strophanthus ST-20, Left
Sulfur K-18, Left
Tabacum SJ-17, Left
Taraxacum GB-2, Left
Terebenthina BL-42, Left
Tonca LI-18, Left
Veratrum Viride K-26, Left
Viola Tricolor ST-14, Left
Zincum Metallicum ST-12, Right

Organized by Peter Borten, LAc, DAOM


